Product Ordering Guide
Gynaecology Surgical Solutions
EMEA
GYN Surgical Solutions2
The Science of Sure
The Science of Sure reflects who we are as a leading
innovator in women's health, helping healthcare
professionals around the world. Our innovations
are designed to achieve exceptional clinical results,
making it possible to detect, diagnose and treat
illnesses and other health conditions.
GYN Surgical Solutions3
NovaSure® System	 5
Omni® 0° Hysteroscope	 7
Omni® 30° Hysteroscope	 9
Omni® Accessories	 11
MyoSure® System	 13
Fluent® Fluid Management System	 15
Product Codes	 17
Contents
GYN Surgical Solutions4
NovaSure® System
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
RFC2010 RF Controller Model 10
NSV5-003 NovaSure® V5 Sterilised (3-Pack)
814003 Power Cord 230V Europe
815012 CO2 Cylinders (5-Pack)
52124-001 Foot switch
NovaSure® System
Ordering Information
Products (each item can be ordered individually)
RFC2010 RF Controller Model 10
GYN Surgical Solutions5
NovaSure® System
NSV5-003 NovaSure® V5 Sterilised (3-Pack)
814003	 RFC Power Cord 230V (Europe)
814004	RFC Power Cord (UK)
814009	RFC Power Cord (Italy)
814011	 RFC Power Cord (Switzerland)
815012 CO2 Cylinders (5-Pack)
52124-001 Foot switch
GYN Surgical Solutions6
Omni® 0° Hysteroscope
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
60-250-1 Omni® 0° Standard Kit – Kit includes all products listed below
60-200 Omni 0° Base Hysteroscope
60-201 Omni 0° 3.7mm Diagnostic Sheath
60-202 Omni 0° 5.5mm Operative Sheath
60-203 Omni 0° 6.0mm Operative Sheath
40-201 Rod Lens Hysteroscope Outflow Channel
50-201XL XL Rod Lens Hysteroscope Outflow Channel
Omni® 0° Hysteroscope
Ordering Information
Standard Kit
Light Kit
Products (each item can be ordered individually)
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
60-250-2 Omni 0° Light Kit – Kit includes all products listed below
60-200 Omni 0° Base Hysteroscope
60-201 Omni 0° 3.7mm Diagnostic Sheath
60-202 Omni 0° 5.5mm Operative Sheath
40-201 Rod Lens Hysteroscope Outflow Channel
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
60-200 Omni 0° Base Hysteroscope
60-201 Omni 0° 3.7mm Diagnostic Sheath
60-202 Omni 0° 5.5mm Operative Sheath
60-203 Omni 0° 6.0mm Operative Sheath
40-201 Rod Lens Hysteroscope Outflow Channel
50-201XL XL Rod Lens Hysteroscope Outflow Channel
GYN Surgical Solutions7
Omni® 0° Hysteroscope

60-911 Omni Hysteroscopes Spare Parts Kit
Omni® Accessories
Ordering Information
Products  (each item can be ordered individually)
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
ASY-04996 Hysteroscope Light Guide Adapters – Includes all products listed below
40-900 Storz Light Guide Adapter
40-901 Wolf Light Guide Adapter
40-904 End Cap (3-Pack)
ACMI
Dyonics/Wolf
Storz/Olympus
GYN Surgical Solutions11
MME-04608
OLK-100 Omni Lok Cervical Seal (5-Pack)
60-903-1 Omni Instrument Tray
60-5FR Omni 5 Fr. Seal Cap (10-Pack)
40-902 Hysteroscope Seal Single-use (10-Pack)
40-911 �Hysteroscope Outflow Channel Kit
40-905 Hysteroscope Polishing Paste (3-Tubes)
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
60-911 Omni Hysteroscopes Spare Parts Kit
Products included:
1. Seal Cap
2. Stopcock Nut
3. Stopcock Handle
4. Grease
Omni® Accessories
1.
2. 4.
2.
NTOC Tray for Omni® Hysteroscopic Set
(Wire mesh)
GYN Surgical Solutions12
MyoSure® System
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
10-550 MyoSure® Control Unit With Foot Switch
20-403ML MyoSure MANUAL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
10-403FC MyoSure REACH Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
30-403LITE MyoSure LITE Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
50-503XL MyoSure XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
50-603XL MyoSure FMS-XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
ASY-05106 Control Unit Power Cord Assembly (Europe)
ASY-05107 Control Unit Power Cord Assembly (UK)
MyoSure® System
Ordering Information
Products (each item can be ordered individually)
10-550 MyoSure Control Unit with Foot switch
ASY-05106	Control Unit Power Cord (Europe)
ASY-05107	Control Unit Power Cord (UK)
ASY-05101	Control Unit Power Cord (Switzerland)
ASY-05103	Control Unit Power Cord (Italy)
GYN Surgical Solutions13
20-403ML MyoSure® MANUAL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
*MyoSure Products only to be used with Fluent Fluid System
50-603XL MyoSure FMS-XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
MyoSure® System
30-403LITE MyoSure LITE Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
10-403FC MyoSure REACH Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
50-503XL MyoSure XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
GYN Surgical Solutions14
Fluent® Fluid Management System
PRODUCT NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
FLT-100 Fluent® Fluid Management System
FLT-112 Fluent Flopak Procedure Kit (6-Pack)
FLT-005 Fluent Waste Bag (5-Pack)
FLT-010 Fluent Disposable Tissue Sock (10-Pack)
ASY-15688 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Switzerland)
ASY-15690 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Italy)
ASY-15693 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Europe)
ASY-15694 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (UK)
ASY-15695 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Denmark)
50-603XL MyoSure® FMS-XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
52124-001 Foot switch
Fluent® Fluid Management System
Ordering Information
Products (each item can be ordered individually)
FLT-100 Fluent Fluid Management System
GYN Surgical Solutions15
FLT-005 Fluent Waste Bag (5-Pack)
Fluent® Fluid Management System
ASY-15693 �Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Europe)
ASY-15688 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Switzerland)
ASY-15690 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Italy)
ASY-15694 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (UK)
ASY-15695 Fluent Power Cord With Ferrite 4 metres (Denmark)
50-603XL MyoSure® FMS-XL Tissue Removal Device (3-Pack)
*Product only to be used with Fluent®
FLT-112 Fluent FloPak Procedure Kit (6-Pack)
Each kit includes 1 waste bag and 1 disposable tissue sock